
 

 

 

 

 

 

5 Harris Court, Building G, Monterey, CA  93940        P.O. Box 85, Monterey, CA  93942-0085 

831-658-5600        Fax  831-644-9560        http://www.mpwmd.net  

 

 

 

 

MPWMD Administrative Committee Meeting Schedule 
March 2018 through February 2019 

 

Meetings begin at 3:30 PM in the District Conference Room unless noted otherwise. 

 

 Day of Week Date Time 

2018 Monday March 12 3:30 PM 

 Monday April 9 3:30 PM 

 Monday May 14 3:30 PM 

 Monday June 11 3:30 PM 

 Monday July 9 3:30 PM 

 Monday August 13 3:30 PM 

 Monday September 10 3:30 PM 

 Monday October 8 3:30 PM 

 Tuesday  November 13 3:30 PM 

 Monday December 10 3:30 PM 

2019 Wednesday January 16 3:30 PM 

 Thursday February 21 3:30 PM 
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